

WATERSTONES CONSUMABLES INFORMATION FORM

SELLING ISBN	5017397002529
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	Divine Milk Choc Bar 35G
INGREDIENTS	Fairtrade sugar, Fairtrade cocoa butter, dried cream (milk), Fairtrade cocoa mass, whole milk powder, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, Fairtrade vanilla
For allergens, including ingredients containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD .	
May contain statements	May contain Gluten, nuts
Net Quantity	35g
Country of Origin	Germany
Storage Instructions	Store in cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Ludvig Weinrich, GmbH & Co. KG, Diebrocker Str. 17 D-32051 Germany
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2260/541 kJ/ kcal
Fat	31.5g
Of which saturated	19.8g
Carbohydrate	57.3g
Of which sugars	56.5g
Fibre	1.7g
Protein	6.3g
Salt	0.17g
Alcoholic Strength	0%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y